ASHRAE lowa January Chapter Meeting

January 25, 2022

Meeting Location: Ramada Tropics Conference Center

5000 Merle Hay Rd, Des Moines, IA 50322

# _umm NAME E-MAIL w_maz>ﬂcwm PAID | MTG| MEMBER | GUEST| PE | STUDENT
. 5 r
1 Casey Adams caseya@durantem.com X dﬁ
s
2 Doug Allen doug@setpointmech.com X
——
3 Andrew Bennett andrew.bennett@systemworksllc.com Z X
4 Joe Borts jborts@mechsales.com X
5 Hunter Brunsvold hunter.brunsvold@carrier.com X
6 . . X VA\
Adam Bunnell Adam.bunnell@designengineers.com |/
4
7 Jeremy Caron jwcaron@dmgov.org X
8 Jim Cooper cooperj@thebakergroup.com X
9 Dan Dove dadove@microsoft.com X
10 Harry Doyle hdoyle@modus-eng.com X JA
11 Peter Ernzen Peter.j.ernzen@imegcorp.com e~ X <
12 Jeff Gorrie jeff.gorrie@gmail.com . X
X o1 AW 1 42
12 Bruce Greiner bruce@vhfsales.com Q&\L.» wa.\(a\éj X
14 Adam Gudenkauf adam.gudenkauf@waldinger.com \vai%Q X ZaN
15 X
Matt Gumm mgumm@modus-eng.com
16 - . . . . X
Brian Keiser brian.d.keiser@imegcorp.com
7 Jason Kems jkems@woodmaninc.com X X
18 ) \(
Curt Klaassen curtkxr@msn.com
19 : X
Alan Langley alangley@cannondesign.com
20 : X
Jacob Larson larsonj@bluestonemep.com

Topic: Dave Ruffcorn - presenting an energy code update
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21 Matt Larson Matthew.Larson@carrier.com "
22 . . .&_ / N\ X %
Joel Logan jlogan@willdan.com Rvm\ ; \\\\w\u o |/
23 Ryan Lovan rlovan@theenergygroup.biz ) > Af X
4 Matt Gumm mgumm@modus-eng.com xf{&kr \ X
25 John Meredith k69gto@gmail.com \\.,..\M..\\N\ N X X
26 Robert Morris Rmorris@airconmechanical.com [ M\J\m\u\l\.J X \
27 Dustin Myers myersd @thebakergroup.com . )n..v. \\X\\\ X
e Chris Nelson cnelson@shive-hattery.com \T‘\.(\ﬁ.ﬂx\ f R A X
29 Dan Nickey nickey@uni.edu § ,\\_ X
30 Beth Ohl bohl@twinriverseng.com .M\,\r./\. / X ) \
& Brian Rausch BRIAN.RAUSCH@®@WALDINGER.COM A X
32 Chad Raymer craymer@mechsales.com — W\JI\\\ X
33 - . . ; ~J* X
Christine Reinders creinder@iastate.edu
= Robert Renken rrenken@willdan.com A X
es Emily Rice emilyrice@theenergygroup.biz M\H\\%&/N\ﬁ\, A
36 Rick Richard rick.rockacy@waterfurnace.com
i Dave Ruffcorn ruffcorn@dps.state.ia.us '.y,.,?d.:.\ M:C.n#r&N’ J
=8 Laura Russo Irusso@mechsales.com F\dﬁ}\ A
&8 Vince Sanders vince.sanders@harthammer.com \ X
40 Tyson Scheidecker tyson@shive-hattery.com X
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41 ; : X
Nick Seymour nick.seymour@trane.com
42 /
Jeremy Sprecher jsprecher@resource-innovations.com vm
43 . X
Don Stanek Dstanek@milltechhvac.com
44 \\W\;\Iﬁhﬂ\rl.bulﬂv,\ X \
Brian Steffens bsteffens@shive-hattery.com 4 o X
T 7
p P 7 g
45 Nick Terhall NTERHALL@MODUS-ENG.COM AL 1L RA % X
46 Gerry Wilwerding gwilwerding@dIrgroup.com X
47 Isaac Wolf isaac.wolf@waldinger.com X
. Daniel Zaug daniel.v.zaug@jci.com X
i Kevin Zenz KEVIN.ZENZ@WALDINGER.COM X X
50 Russell Zimmerman zimmermanr@thebakergroup.com X
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